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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F600

TIME PRACTICE 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:55:13

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 14:55

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 2:14.927 +49.256  1:29.512 45.415
(80) IEHAB HALLAB 5 1:24.704 -50.223 40.737 43.967
1 1:30.295 44.748 6 1:29.824 +5.120 43.696 46.128
2 1:24.323 -5.972 40.512 43.811 7 1:33.849 +4.025 47.790 46.059
3 1:23.519 -0.804 40.025 43.494 8 1:25.378 -8.471 40.668 44.710
4 1:23.085 -0.434  39.674 43.411 9 2:09.763 +44.385  1:24.300 45.463
5 1:23.220 +0.135 39.801 43.419 10 1:24.953 -44.810 40.795 44.158
6 1:23.651 +0.431 40.107 43.544 11 1:25.109 +0.156 40.887 44.222
p7 2:41.605 +1:17.954 40.512 p12 2:12.950 +47.841 48.704
8 1:34.193 -1:07.412 46.810
9 1:24.235 -9.958 40.374 43.861 (95) ANTONIOU SPYRIDON
10 1:23.795 -0.440 40.082 43.713 1 1:29.799 44.827
11 1:23.656 -0.139 40.189 43.467 2 1:27.062 -2.737 41.764 45.298
12 1:24.963 +1.307  40.462 44.501 3 1:25.040 -2.022  41.060 43.980
4 1:24.898 -0.142 40.789 44.109
(79) HERACLIS PELENTRITES p5 2:18.902 +54.004 41.001
1 1:30.326 44.790 6 1:34.041 -44.861 48.149
2 1:24.254 -6.072 40.544 43.710 7 1:25.890 -8.151 41.154 44.736
3 1:23.679 -0.575 40.444 43.235
4 1:23.113 -0.566 39.751 43.362 (181) DRAGANOV PAVEL
5 1:23.108 -0.005 39.892 43.216 1 1:35.213 45.210
6 1:23.645 +0.537 40.177 43.468 2 1:25.810 -9.403 41.489 44.321
7 1:25.071 +1.426 40.426 44.645 3 1:25.313 -0.497 40.903 44.410
8 1:23.993 -1.078  40.264 43.729 4 1:25.648 +0.335  41.315 44.333
9 1:23.797 -0.196 40.259 43.538 5 1:25.241 -0.407 41.098 44.143
10 1:47.432 +23.635 1:03.567 43.865 6 1:25.446 +0.205 41.241 44.205
7 1:25.574 +0.128 41.389 44.185
(93) DANILA ANDREI
1 1:30.181 44.463 (7) SLOBODAN IVCHESKI
2 1:24.498 -5.683 40.762 43.736 1 1:38.736 46.473
3 1:23.623 -0.875 40.302 43.321 2 1:27.667 -11.069 42.750 44.917
4 1:23.931 +0.308  40.644 43.287 3 1:26.409 -1.258  41.648 44.761
5 1:24.914 +0.983 40.870 44.044 4 1:26.422 +0.013 41.760 44.662
6 1:24.153 -0.761 40.330 43.823 5 1:26.062 -0.360  41.348 44.714
7 1:23.782 -0.371 40.242 43.540 6 1:25.652 -0.410 41.265 44.387
7 1:26.167 +0.515 41.509 44.658
(191) BARIS ALSANCAK 8 1:25.842 -0.325 41.573 44.269
1 1:34.949 44,971 9 1:25.951 +0.109 41.656 44.295
2 1:25.417 -9.532 41.055 44.362 10 1:26.820 +0.869  41.883 44.937
3 1:26.757 +1.340 41.116 45.641 11 1:26.645 -0.175 41.720 44.925
4 1:25.542 -1.215 41.538 44.004
5 1:24.447 -1.095 40.261 44.186 (91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN
p6 3:29.897 +2:05.450 45.827 1 1:31.929 44.749
7 1:32.911 -1:56.986 45.538 2 1:26.442 -5.487 42.070 44.372
8 1:24.723 -8.188 40.716 44.007 3 1:25.985 -0.457 42.039 43.946
4 1:26.364 +0.379 41.894 44.470
(57) TRAKOV ANGEL 5 1:28.847 +2.483 43.629 45.218
1 1:36.633 46.284 6 1:25.889 -2.958 41.572 44.317
2 1:24.918 -11.715 40.759 44.159 7 1:25.921 +0.032 41.469 44.452
3 1:25.671 +0.753 41.038 44.633 8 1:26.255 +0.334  41.529 44.726
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:55:13

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 1:26.011 -0.244  41.674 44.337 3 1:29.810 -0.598  43.530 46.280
10 1:26.218 +0.207 41.886 44.332 4 1:30.180 +0.370 43.393 46.787
11 1:26.338 +0.120 42.317 44.021 5 1:35.483 +5.303 43.626 51.857
12 1:28.185 +1.847  42.723 45.462 6 1:33.570 -1.913 43.646 49.924
13 1:26.883 -1.302 41.989 44.894 7 1:29.257 -4.313 43.456 45.801
8 1:42.837 +13.580 52.750 50.087
(24) DOBREV STILYAN 9 1:30.983 -11.854 44.079 46.904
1 1:31.738 45.355 10 1:30.410 -0.573 43.870 46.540
2 1:27.261 -4.477 42.161 45.100
3 1:26.736 -0.525 41.919 44.817
4 1:26.710 -0.026  41.852 44.858
5 1:26.935 +0.225 42.014 44,921
6 1:26.175 -0.760 41.580 44.595
7 1:26.565 +0.390  41.830 44.735
8 1:26.033 -0.532 41.260 44.773
9 1:26.460 +0.427 41.941 44.519
10 1:26.623 +0.163 41.871 44.752
(12) SEITIS EMMANOUIL
1 1:34.328 46.476
2 1:27.131 -7.197 41.431 45.700
3 1:27.225 +0.094 41.605 45.620
4 1:29.075 +1.850 41.634 47.441
5 1:26.908 -2.167  41.856 45.052
6 1:26.500 -0.408 41.280 45.220
7 1:26.867 +0.367 41.418 45.449
8 1:26.709 -0.158 41.074 45.635
9 1:26.200 -0.509 40.914 45.286
p10 2:16.313 +50.113 43.164
11 1:37.298 -39.015 49.494
12 1:29.368 -7.930 42.276 47.092
(21) LUKANOV ANGEL
1 1:33.253 46.352
2 1:27.382 -5.871 41.989 45.393
3 1:28.381 +0.999 42.444 45.937
4 1:28.246 -0.135 42.504 45.742
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
1 1:32.905 46.896
2 1:28.247 -4.658  42.323 45.924
3 1:27.687 -0.560 42.252 45.435
4 1:27.409 -0.278  41.623 45.786
5 1:28.337 +0.928  42.123 46.214
6 1:40.468 +12.131 46.351 54.117
7 1:28.848 -11.620 42.358 46.490
(14) CRESNEAC SERBAN
1 1:35.755 47.342
2 1:30.408 -5.347 43.477 46.931
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